Fremantle Swan Dragon Boat Club

Fee Structure 2019-2020

Your annual membership fee is made up of 3 parts as shown in the table below:

DBWA are the governing body of Dragon boating in WA, and the DBWA fee covers insurance and
regatta fees.

The FSDBC fee goes towards the club overheads such as equipment, storage and maintenance.

The Swan Yacht club fee allows you to use the facilities (car parking/showers/bar and restaurant).

MEMBERSHIP TYPE | DBWA FSDBC SYC Total
Adult (Over 24)* $104 $135 $120 $359
18-23* $104 $102 $120 $326
1 Child $75 $80 - $155
2 Children $150 $135 - $287
1 Parent*, 1 Child $179 $190 $120 $489
1 Parent*, 2 $254 $260 $120 $634
Children

To pay your fees, please transfer the required amount to the FSDBC Bank Account using the
following details:

Bank Bankwest

BSB 306 - 048

Account No 4164000

Reference Line - Please include the name of the paddler(s) you are paying for

Please email freotreasurer@gmail.com for additional details.

*Swan Yacht Club Membership

Please note all adult members (18+) must join the Swan Yacht Club as a social member. The SYC
Annual Social membership fee is $120/Year. New Adult members can pay this additional fee to
FSDBC and we will take care of your registration.

Existing Adult members will be sent a renewal from the SYC and can renew directly with the SYC.
Each quarter you will be invoiced $60 by the SYC, to spend on house credit (food/drinks).

More information can be found http://www.swanyachtclub.com.au/members/memberships/
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